Product Change Notification
105032-01
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel® products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

Intel is offering tray processors to Intel Authorized Distributors as a substitute for depleted boxed processor
inventory. Substitute tray processors are identified below in the "Boxed Processors Product Table."
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Intel® Pentium® M Processors
Tray Intel® Pentium® M Processors -PGA
Marketing
Name
Frequency Processor
Number
Product
Code
S-Spec Material
Master #
Stepping
Intel®
Pentium® M
Processor
2.10 GHz
 400FSB 765 RH80536GC0452M SL7V3 864791 B-1
Intel®
Pentium® M
Processor
2.0 GHz
400FSB 755 RH80536GC0412M  SL7EM 860563 B-1
Intel®
Pentium® M
Processor
1.80 GHz
400FSB 745 RH80536GC0332M  SL7EN 860564 B-1
Intel®
Pentium® M
Processor
1.70 GHz
400FSB 735 RH80536GC0292M  SL7EP 860568 B-1
Intel®
Pentium® M
Processor
1.6 GHz
400FSB 725 RH80536GC0252M SL7EG 860569 B-1
Tray Intel® Pentium® M Processors – BGA
Marketing
Name Frequency Processor
Number